
APPROVED LIST 

Signed Agreement for Distributing Processed Commodities 2016/2017
7/20/2016

Distributor Name Primary Contact Phone Primary Contact Primary Contact Email Recall Contact Recall Contact Phone Recall Contact Email

A & R Wholesale Distributors 714-777-7742x101 Cynthia Barcelo Cynthia@aandrfoods.com John Cho 714-777-7742x104 john@aandrfoods.com

Danielson Company, Inc.

530-895-3188 office

Cell 530-588-3818 Heather Clay Heather@dancofoods.com Whick R. Smock

530-895-3187 office

cell 530-895-3187 whick@dancofoods.com

Gold Star Foods 909-843-9600 Stephanie Ewing sewing@goldstarfoods.com Karen Rosales 909-843-9600 X615 karenr@goldstarfoods.com

Jordano's 805-679-7852 Helen Perry heperry@jordanos.com Helen Perry 805-679-7852 heperry@jordanos.com

Leabo Food Distribution 909-923-9060 x28 Wendy Underhill wendy@lebofoods.com Jessica Pruitt 909-923-9060 x23 jessica@leabofoods.com

School Lunch Products 661-746-3136 Mike Fackler MFackler@slpdelivers.com Elisa Taggart 661-746-3136 etaggart@slpdelivers.com

Shamrock Foods 951-361-7890 May Sinclair May_Sinclair@shamrockfoods.com John Colligan 951-477-6580 John_Colligan@shamrockfoods.com
Sunrise Produc Co. 951-757-5972 Lisa Marquez lmarquez@sunriseproduce.com Juan Castro 800-834-4926x151 jcastro@sunriseproduce.com

Swift Produce

714-522-6124

714-522-3895  cell Lori Lollis swiftproduceinc@aol.com Sarah Armendariz 714-522-6124 swiftproducesara@aol.com

SYSCO - Central California 209-491-5847 Tracy Busby Busby.tracy@centralca.sysco.com Jessica Dominguez 209-491-5849 Dominguez.jessica@centralca.sysco.com

SYSCO - Riverside

951-601-5525 office      

909-670-4544 cell Brian Booher Booher.Brian@rs.sysco.com Nancy Spiehs 951-601-5747 Spiehs.Nancy@rs.sysco.com

SYSCO - Sacramento 916-569-7273 John Joosten Joosten.John@sac.sysco.com Corey Gatewood 916-569-7222 Gatewood.corey@sac.sysco.com

SYSCO - San Diego 858-513-7345 David Younger younger.david@sd.sysco.com Anastasia Kikuts 858-513-7478 kikuts.anastasia@sd.sysco.com

SYSCO - San Francisco 510-226-3247 Brian Rokita Rokita.brian@sfo.sysco.com Oscar Fuentes 510-226-3141 Fuentes.oscar@sfo.sysco.com

SYSCO - Ventura   805-205-7811 Ralph Ybarra ybarra.Ralph@ventura.sysco.com John Lawrence 805-205-7775 Lawrence.John@ventura.sysco.com

805-205-7812 Bill Allen Allen.William@ventura.sysco.com

US Foods, Inc. 714-670-3671 Brenda Espinoza brenda.espinoza@USFoods.com Shiela Lozano

714-670-3671

cell 760-443-6733 sheila.lozano@USFoods.com

800-379-5633 Anne Van den Haute CustomerMaintenence.Shared@USFoods.com

Blanca Rangel blanca.rangel@USFoods.com 

Valley Food Service 559-651-9050 Steve Singleton steves@valleyfood.com June Singleton 559-651-9050 junej@valleyfood.com
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